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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hlaváč Denis
 

Akademik TU Košice 
13.354

0,40

13.65
0,50

x
 

x
 

13.76
0,20

13.60
1,40

13.76
0,20 m/s

1
00

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

48. ročník atletický míting Košice 2019

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Košice 21.07.2019 )
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